Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Hayes - (883433) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:04.77
3:04.98
3:06.14
3:09.30
3:09.70
3:10.22
3:10.82
3:14.09
3:36.88
3:44.36
3:48.66
3:59.44
4:07.06
4:15.09

4:29.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:04.98
3:04.77
3:06.14
3:10.82
3:10.22
3:09.70
3:09.30

3:14.09
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Date

26/10/14
23/11/14
28/06/14
29/06/13
27/10113
171113
12/04/14
06/04/13
25/11/12
28/10/12
30/06/12
13/05/12
21/04/12
14/05/11
20/11/11

Date

23/11/14
26/10/14
28/06/14
12/04/14
17/11/13
27/10/13
29/06/13
06/04/13

Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet
Jersey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Jersey ASA Island Championships

Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014
Tigers 4 Way Meet

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey SC 40th Island Championships

AIB Tigers Club Championships

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Meet

Jersey Island Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet
Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014

Jersey ASA Island Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Tigers 4 Way Meet

Venue

Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Jersey
Haute Vallee
Les Quennevais
St Helier
Jersey
Guernsey
Langford
Jersey

St Helier Jersey

Haute Vallee Jersey

Venue

Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Haute Vallee
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
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Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

Club Swam Under

Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey
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3:36.88 164 F 25/11/12 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier Tigersdersey 4
3:44.36 148 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey TigersJersey 3
3:48.66 140 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Tigersdersey 3
3:59.44 122 F 13/05/12 Jersey SC Club Championships Langford Tigersdersey 4
4:07.06 111 F 21/04/12  Jersey SC 40th Island Championships Jersey TigersJersey 3
4:29.86 85 F 20/11/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships Haute Vallee Jersey TigersJersey 4
4:15.09 101 F 14/05/11 AIB Tigers Club Championships St Helier Jersey TigersJersey 4
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